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City Contact Position Email Phone What is your general fund operating 
budget for FY 2019?

How much money is allocated for 
charitable contributions to non-profit 
organizations for FY 2019?

Alcoa Susan Gennoe Finance Director sgennoe@cityofalcoa-tn.gov (865) 380-4773 $26,548,405.00 $13,000.00 

Clinton Gail Cook Finance Director gcook@clintontn.net (865) 259-1105 $12,618,489.00 $83,400.00 

Covington Tina Dunn Treasurer tdunn@covingtontn.com (901) 476-9613 $13,288,100.00 N/A
Crossville Fred Houston Finance Director fred.houston@crossvilletn.gov (931) 484-5113 $20,700,353.00 $303,010.00 

Jefferson City Monica Myers City Recorder mmyers@jeffcitytn.com (865) 475-9071 $11,125,760.00 $74,500.00 
LaFollette Terry Sweat Finance Director tsweat@lafollettetn.net (423) 562-4961 $12,581,034.00 $9,750.00 

Manchester Bridget Anderson Chief Financial 
Officer

banderson@cityofmanchestertn.com (931) 728-4652 x1300 $12,723,039.00 $182,015.00 

Paris Traci Shannon Finance Director tshannon@cityofparistn.gov (731) 641-1406 $12,859,433.00 $237,467.00 

Portland Douglas Yoeckel Finance Director dyoeckel@cityofportlandtn.gov (615) 325-6776 x231 $10,701,648.00 $85,000.00 

Pulaski Terry Harrison City Recorder recorder@pulaski-tn.com (931) 363-2516 $11,736,050.00 $569,650.00 
Ripley Donna Buckner City Recorder dbuckner@cityofripleytn.com (731) 635-4000 $9,123,213.00 $706,677.00 
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